
A A

AA

AA

A
A

B
B

B B2

R L R L

B B B B

B B BB

1

L R L R

A
x8 x12

B

#8 x 3 in.
[4.5 mm x 76 mm]

#10 x 1 in.
[4.75 mm x 25 mm]

1"
[25 mm]

3

850372 Rev. A© 2008, Blitz USA Inc.

2x4 x 8 ft.

[38 mm x 89 mm x 2438 mm]

x2
3 ft. [914 mm]

x2
4 ft. [1219 mm] 

x2
5 ft. [1524 mm]

x4
30 in. [762 mm]

x4
32 in. [813 mm]

x4
3 ft. [914 mm]

x2

x3

x3

30 in.
[762 mm]

 3 ft.
[914 mm]

32 in.
[813 mm]

 4 ft.
[1219 mm]

3 ft.
[914 mm]

 5 ft.
[1524 mm]


