

	[38 mm x 89 mm x 2438 mm]	AA	AA
↑ 30 in. [762 mm] ↓ 3 ft. → [914 mm] →	x2	x2 3 ft. [914 mm]	x4 30 in. [762 mm]
32 in. [813 mm] ↓ 4 ft. → [1219 mm] →	х3	x2 4 ft. [1219 mm]	x4 32 in. [813 mm]
3 ft. [914 mm] 5 ft. [1524 mm]	х3	x2 5 ft. [1524 mm]	x4 3 ft. [914 mm]







